
Buffalo City TVET College in collaboration with the Purchasing Consortium Southern Africa (PURCO SA), invites experienced service providers to 

tender for the tenders specified below. 

Tender documents are available at a non-refundable fee of R1, 150.00 (VAT included) on the PURCO SA website. Documents shall only be obtainable  

From Monday, 12th October 2020. 

In order to download the tender document, the steps below should be followed: 

Visit www.purcosa.co.za 

Click on the required RFP in the block provided for Tenders and RFP’s 

Click on the pay now button 

The system will make documentation available for downloading, immediately after conclusion of payment. 

Compulsory Information/Briefing Sessions will be held at the below site/s: 

Tender Number Tender Description Compulsory Information Sessions

PUR 3003/24 APPOINTMENT OF  

 EXTERNAL SERVICE PROVIDERS TO PROVIDE 

TRAVEL MANAGEMENT  

SERVICES TO BCTVETC FOR THE PERIOD OF THIRTY 

SIX (36) MONTHS

Friday, 16 October 2020 at 10h00 at 

Buffalo City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin Road and King Street, 

East London, 5201 

PUR 1401/18 THE PROVISION OF TRAINING, FACILITATION AND 

ASSESSMENTS of National certificate: Generic 

Management – NQF level 5 (162 credits) National 

Certificate: Information Technology – End-User Computing 

– NQF Level 3 (130 credits)

Friday, 16 October 2020 at 14h30 at 

Buffalo City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin Road and King Street, 

East London, 5201 

 Enquiries  Nobuhle Cathy Adetola on cell:  tel. (011) 545 0971 or email: Cathy.Adetola@purcosa.co.za  

Tender Document Enquiries only: Ms Itumeleng Mashiangako on tel. 011 545 0953 or email: Itumeleng.Mashiangako@purcosa.co.za 

Sealed tenders must be deposited into the tender box situated at: Buffalo City TVET College Admin Centre, Corner Lukin Road and King Street, East London, 5201 

CLOSING DATE AND TIME: Thursday, 30 October 2020 AT 11h00 

Correspondence will be limited to bidders who responded to this tenderer only. Late tenders will be disqualified from the bidding process. 

Buffalo City TVET College does not bind itself to accept the lowest bid and reserves the right to accept the bid as a whole, in part or not at all. Buffalo City TVET College is 

committed to both the principle and practical implementation of the Procurement Policy of Broad-Based Black Economic Empowerment (B-BBEE). No facsimile, late and/or 

electronic tenders will be accepted.  

_________________________ 

D.R. Singh

Principal 


